SAVANNAH VIDEO (F’

SAVANNAH PRIME

2003
2009
2011

2022
2028
2030
2031
2032
2040
2041
2042
2050
2051
2052

WSAV-NBC
WVAN-GPB PBS [o]
WTOC-CBS
WJCL-ABC
WTGS-FOX
WSAV2-The CW
WSAV3-CourtTV
WSAV4-LAFF
WVAN2-GPB Create
WVAN3-GPB Knowledge
WVAN4-PBS Kids
WTOC2-Bounce
WTOC3-The365
WTOC4-GRIT
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130

PRIME

Qve
Charge
Palmetto Sports
Jewelry TV
HSN
C-SPAN
C-SPAN2
C-SPAN3
EWTN
TBN

TBN Inspire

1006

PREMIER

ESPN
ESPNews
ESPNU
ESPN2

SEC Network
FOX Sports 1
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67 FOX Sports 2

68 MLB Network

69 NFL Network 1069
71 ACC Network
74 Golf Channel
75 Tennis Channel
76 FanDuel Sports Net SE
77 FanDuel Sports Net S
91 CBS Sports
97 Disney Junior 1097
98 Disney Channel
99 Disney XD
102 Nick Jr.

107 Cartoon Network
108 Nick 2

109 NickToo

110 Discovery Family
111 TeenNick

112 Nickelodeon
115 USA
116 TBS
117 Freeform
118 SyFy
119 BBC America
120 TNT
121 FX
124 TV Land
125 Game Show Network
126 ASE
127 truTV
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HD CHANNELS

S

-
2053 WTOC 5-ION
2054 WTOCG-ION MYSTERY
2060 WJCL2-MeTV
2061  WJCL3-Story Television
2062 WJCL4-DEFY
2063 WJCL5-GET
2064 WJCLG-HSN
2070  WTGS2-Comet
2071 WTGS3-Antenna TV
2072  WTGS4-Roar
2073 WTGS5-CHARGE!
49 Positiv
51 BYU
52  Daystar
56  Local Advertising
57 PRTC Local
58 PRTC Inspirational
129 NewsNation
132 INSP

950 Pay Per View

131
134
135
139
140
141
142
143

147
152
155
161
165
167
170
171
172
174
175
177
178
180
181
182
185
187
188
192
193
194
195
197
199
201
204
205
206

FXX
Lifetime
Lifetime Movie Network
Oxygen
WE TV
OWN

Hallmark Channel
Hallmark Movies

& Mysteries
E! 1147
HGTV
Food Network
Comedy Central
Paramount Network
Bravo
MTV
MTV2
Nick Music

VH1
MTV Classic

BET Jams

mtvJ

BET Gospel

BET Her

BET Soul

Tr3s

CMT Music

CMT
CNN
FOX News
FOX Business
CNBC
CNN Headline News
MSNBC
BBC News
Newsmax
FYI 1205
History



207 Vice TV 1207 221 Outdoor Channel
211 Science 231 BET
212 Investigation Discovery 240 Travel Channal (1240]
213 The Learning Channel 243 Logo
215 Animal Planet 264 TCM
216 National Geographic 265 AMC
Wild 266 FXM
217 National Geographic 1217 268 IFC
218 Discovery Channel 269 Sundance Channel
MotorTrend 2091 The Weather Channel  @E]
550-599 Music Choice

PREMIER PLUS
89 Big Ten 209 Military History
113 Boomerang 210 American Heroes
128 Crime & Investigation 219 Destination America
136 Lifetime Real Women 222 Sportsman Channel
144 Hallmark Family 223 RFD TV

153 Magnolia 230 Pursuit Channel
156 Cooking Channel 1156 232 TV One

158 Discovery Life 233 UP

189 GAC Family 255 Reelz
202 CNN International 262 MoviePlex
203 CNBC World

PREMIUM

260 Flix East 408 HBO Comedy East
261 Flix West 410 HBO Zone East

375 Paramount + Showtime East (/¢//%] 412 HBO Latino East
376  Paramount + Showtime West

377 Showtime 2 East 1377
378 Showtime 2 West 340 STARZ East 1340
379 Showtime Showcase East (74 341 STARZ West
380 Showtime Showcase West 22:23 g?:gé gl'?]:m: \E\/a:stt
381 Showtime FamilyZone East [
382 Showtime FamilyZone West 344 STARZ Kids & 1344
383 Showtime Women East Family East
384 Showtime Women West 345 ?TA,FFZVC'CJ? &
385 Showtime Extreme East EMIALES
386 Showtime Extreme West 346 STARZ Comedy East (5
387 Showtime BET East 348 STARZ Edge East 1348
: 350 STARZ in Black East
388 Showtime BET West
389 Showtime Next East 352 Encore East 1352
390 Showtime Next West 353 Encore West
391 The Movie Channel East GEL]] 354 Encore Black East
392 The Movie Channel West 356 Encore Suspense East
393 TMC Xira East 358 Encore Family East
394 TMC Xtra West 359 Encore Family West
360 Encore Action East
361 Encore Action West
401 HBO East 1401 362 Encore Classic East
402 HBO 2 East 1402 364 Encore Westerns East
404 HBO Signature East 366 IndiePlex
406 HBO Family East oD (S0 RetroRisx

< PRTC

Technical Support/Repair
843-538-5481 | support@prtc.us

292 Robertson Blvd | Walterboro, SC 29488
843-538-2020

prtc.us



